Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha
Clase de 1la
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 66
2 1
3 45
4 942
5 20
6 8
7 4
8 23
9 14
10 9
11 35
12 5
13 2
14 50
15 950
16 26
17 15
18 11
19 52
20 13
21 37
22 34
23 58
24 59
25 72
26 43
27 724
28 73
29 18
30 64
31 941
32 3
33 10
34 747
35 6
36 943
37 41
38 54
39 786
40 720
41 33
42 38
43 40
44 798
45 17
46 737
47 952
48 719
49 60
50 61
51 722
52 945
53 723
54 741
55 733

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme
Comité Catala d’Arbitresi Cronometradors de Ciclisme

/ Cadets Copa Catalana

Kms - Promed

44.37 Kms/h.

Publicidad

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

TOT NET TERRASSA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

PC BAIX EBRE

PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

PC BAIX EBRE
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
EC MATARO CADETS

EC MATARO CADETS

MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

CAF TURNKEY ENGINEERING
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PC BAIX EBRE

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
BLANDENSE CLUB CICLISTA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PC BAIX EBRE F

C.C. LE BOULOU

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
EC MATARO CADETS
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
VALLES TERRASSA CLUB CICL
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA

GP Aj Sant Boi - Cadets

SANT BOI

09/10/22
prueba CC1l

52
Apellido,Nombre Categ
SANVICENS, POL CADET
ZAFRA ,MARC CADET
QUERALT, POL CADET
PERICAS,ADRIA CADET
GOZALBO,MARTI CADET
BOIX,ARAN CADET
Llagostera,Arnau CADET
Mora,Gerard CADET
PARETA , ROGER CADET
MONTURIOL,NARCIS CADET
UCHER, LEO CADET
MUNTE , JOEL CADET
PRATGINESTOS,MARTI  CADET
ROVIRA, IVAN CADET
PARELLA , ROGER CADET
VICENTE , HUGO CADET
AGUILO,NIL CADET
MARCE , FERRAN CADET
GINE, ROBERT CADET
OLVERA, LUCAS CADET
CAPILLA, YERAY CADET
BARROSO,ALEIX CADET
BLANCO,MIGUEL CADET
PEREZ, LUCAS CADET
GARCIA,ARNAU CADET
LOPEZ,BIEL CADET
BOSCH,LAIA F-JUN
vifiolas,santi CADET
FERNANDEZ , ERIC CADET
SINGH,ADRIA CADET
Sanchez,Bernat CADET
MORA , JAN CADET
JUNCA, IGOR CADET
JIMENEZ ,ESTEFANIA F-JUN
SASTRE, POL CADET
Da Cunha,Cesar CADET
RUEDA,AITOR CADET
MIRALLES, IKER CADET
OSPINA,URSULA F-M40
HIDALGO,NURIA F-CAD
RIVAS, RAIMON CADET
SIERRA,CARLOS CADET
MARIN, JOSEP CADET
MENDEZ ,MONICA LORENA F-M30
DELGADO, MARC CADET
INAREJOS,AINARA F-CAD
LAFOURCADE , Oceane F-JUN
POZO, TANIA F-CAD
GOMEZ , ALEX CADET
PAIRO, JOAN CADET
ALBAREDA, CARLA F-JUN
RAVENTOS , PAU CADET
GARCIA,Lucia F-JUN
GOMEZ ,GISELA F-JUN
SITJAR,MERCE F-JUN

TOT NET TERRASSA F
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Tiempos

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:25
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
140
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
140
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
:26
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:

11

12

14

17

19
27
31
36
45
45
49
14
14
17
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
34
37
32

20
20
25
25
03

26
08
16
20
23
03
15
15
20
20
43
01

44
34
59
59
34
54
47

Bonif.
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

718
735
726
732

57
788
727
736
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01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

SANCHEZ , IRUNE
PINOL,MAR
MARTINEZ, LAURA
CALVET, JULIA
ALVARO,MARC
MILLA,YULIMAR
MORAL, ISONA
MARTOS , RAQUEL

Corredores clasificados

Clasificacién de

63

Cadet Masculi

F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-JUN
CADET
F-M30
F-CAD
F-CAD

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
PC BAIX EBRE F

TOT NET TERRASSA F

TOT NET TERRASSA F

EC MATARO CADETS

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-IBERMICA
TOT NET TERRASSA F

PC BAIX EBRE F
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20:
20:
20:
21:
22:
24:
25:
31:

54
54
54
54
11
12
48
20
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30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

950
26
15
11
52
13
37
34
58
59
72
43
73
18
64

941

10

943
41
54
33
38
40
17
60
61

945
57

SANVICENS, POL
ZAFRA,MARC
QUERALT, POL
PERICAS,ADRIA
GOZALBO,MARTI
BOIX,ARAN

Llagostera,Arnau

Mora,Gerard
PARETA , ROGER
MONTURIOL, NARC
UCHER, LEO
MUNTE , JOEL

PRATGINESTOS ,MARTI

ROVIRA, IVAN
PARELLA , ROGER
VICENTE , HUGO
AGUILO,NIL
MARCE , FERRAN
GINE,ROBERT
OLVERA, LUCAS
CAPILLA, YERAY
BARROSO,ALEIX
BLANCO,MIGUEL
PEREZ, LUCAS
GARCIA,ARNAU
LOPEZ,BIEL
vifiolas,santi
FERNANDEZ , ERIC
SINGH,ADRIA
Sanchez ,Bernat
MORA , JAN
JUNCA, IGOR
SASTRE, POL

Da Cunha,Cesar
RUEDA ,AITOR
MIRALLES, IKER
RIVAS,RAIMON
SIERRA,CARLOS
MARIN, JOSEP
DELGADO,MARC
GOMEZ , ALEX
PAIRO, JOAN
RAVENTOS , PAU
ALVARO, MARC

IS

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

TOT NET TERRASSA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

PC BAIX EBRE

PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

PC BAIX EBRE
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
EC MATARO CADETS

EC MATARO CADETS

MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PC BAIX EBRE

AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
EC MATARO CADETS
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
VALLES TERRASSA CLUB CICL
EC MATARO CADETS
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Cadet Femeni
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Clasificacién de
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Clasificacién de

HIDALGO,NURIA
INAREJOS ,AINARA
POZO, TANIA
SANCHEZ , IRUNE
PINOL,MAR

726 MARTINEZ,LAURA
727 MORAL,ISONA

736 MARTOS,RAQUEL

Femines Junior

:

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
PC BAIX EBRE F

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
PC BAIX EBRE F

TOT NET TERRASSA F

TOT NET TERRASSA F

PC BAIX EBRE F
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Clasificacién de

BOSCH,LAIA
JIMENEZ ,ESTEFANIA
LAFOURCADE, Oceane
722 ALBAREDA,CARLA
GARCIA, Lucia
GOMEZ ,GISELA
SITJAR,MERCE
CALVET, JULIA

Femines Master

:

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
CAF TURNKEY ENGINEERING
C.C. LE BOULOU

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
TOT NET TERRASSA F

TOT NET TERRASSA F
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BOSCH,LAIA
JIMENEZ , ESTEFANIA
OSPINA,URSULA
LAFOURCADE , Oceane
722 ALBAREDA,CARLA
GARCIA,Lucia
GOMEZ ,GISELA
SITJAR,MERCE
CALVET, JULIA

Clasificacién por equipos

ool WNR

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PC BAIX EBRE

MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
TOT NET TERRASSA
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
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COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
CAF TURNKEY ENGINEERING
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
C.C. LE BOULOU

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
TOT NET TERRASSA F

TOT NET TERRASSA F

Catalana
Occident

Assegurances



